

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 21385/2012
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 22/09/2011
IN RSA NO. 92/2001 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF HIMACHAL PRADESH AT
SHIMLA)

SARUP & ANR.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

DEV RAJ & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 01/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harpreet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Taneja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a
non-miscellaneous day in the month of April, 2016.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER